
All Terrain Padlocks
ALT42S and ATL52S NEW

Toughness guaranteed. HOME@

Highly weather resistant padlocks

suitable for the harshest of environments



New ATL42S and ATL52S
Suitable for the harshest 
of environments

www.squirelocks.co.uk
Henry Squire & Sons Limited, Hilton Cross Business Park, Cannock Road, Featherstone, Wolverhampton, WV10 7QZ

Tel: 01902 308050       Fax: 01902 308051      E-Mail: info@henry-squire.co.uk   

All Terrain Padlocks

Features

JohnSquire

HOME@

Squire have updated their All Terrain 
padlocks to a new design. These highly 
weather resistant rustproof padlocks are 
manufactured to the highest standards 
for quality performance even under the 
harshest environmental conditions. 
Stainless steel shackles and solid brass 
lock bodies mean that these padlocks are 
an ideal choice for use in very exposed 
environments.

The ATL42S has a security rating of 4, and 
the ATL52S has a security rating of 5.

All terrain padlocks

Code Description
Min
Qty

Dimensions mm

A B C D E Barcode 
Key
Blank

Pack 
Type

Security
Rating @

@HOME

@HOME

@HOME

@HOME

3

4

3

4

All Terrain 40mm Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle in a protective sleeve

All Terrain 50mm Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle n a protective sleeve

All Terrain 40mm KA Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle Key Differ No. 24342

All Terrain 50mm KA Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle Key Differ No. 24342

44

58

44

58

20

25

20

25

6

8.8

6

8.8

20

29

20

29

22

28

22

28

5012245037883

5012245037920

5012245037890

5012245037937

KB LN C SL

KB LN C SL

KB LN C SL

KB LN C SL

BLISTER

BLISTER

BOX

BOX

6

6

1

1

ALT42S

ATL52S

ATL42SKA1

ATL52SKA1

B

D

E C

A

Stainless steel shackles, 6mm 
on the ATL42S and 8mm on 
the ATL52S

Solid brass lock body, two 
body widths available, 44mm 
and 58mm

All weather, protective body 
cover for extra resistance to 
the environment

Pin tumbler cylinder

Keyed alike 
available

All Terrain

Weatherproof Rustproof

Stainless 
steel shackle

ss new



Toughness guaranteed. HOME@

www.squirelocks.co.uk

Henry Squire & Sons Limited, 

Hilton Cross Business Park, 

Cannock Road, Featherstone, 

Wolverhampton, WV10 7QZ

Tel: 01902 308050       

Fax: 01902 308051      

E-Mail: info@henry-squire.co.uk   


