

# All Terrain Padlocks ALT42S and ATL52S NEW

Highly weather resistant padlocks suitable for the harshest of environments



### **All Terrain Padlocks**



# New ATL42S and ATL52S Suitable for the harshest of environments

Squire have updated their All Terrain padlocks to a new design. These highly weather resistant rustproof padlocks are manufactured to the highest standards for quality performance even under the harshest environmental conditions. Stainless steel shackles and solid brass lock bodies mean that these padlocks are an ideal choice for use in very exposed environments.

The ATL42S has a security rating of 4, and the ATL52S has a security rating of 5.

#### **Features**

Stainless steel shackles, 6mm on the ATL42S and 8mm on the ATL52S

Solid brass lock body, two body widths available, 44mm and 58mm

All weather, protective body cover for extra resistance to the environment

Pin tumbler cylinder









Rustproof



All Terrain



Keyed alike available



Stainless steel shackle







Code	Security Rating	@	Description	
ALT42S	3	@номе	All Terrain 40mm Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle in a protective sleeve	Ī
ATL52S	4	@номе	All Terrain 50mm Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle n a protective sleeve	١
ATL42SKA1	3	@номе	All Terrain 40mm KA Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle Key Differ No. 24342	ı
ATL52SKA1	4	@НОМЕ	All Terrain 50mm KA Brass Padlock Stainless Shackle Key Differ No. 24342	

	Dimensions mm						Key	Pack	Min				
	A	В	C	D	E	Barcode	Blank	Туре	Qty				
e	44	20	6	20	22	5012245037883	KB LN C SL	BLISTER	6				
9	58	25	8.8	29	28	5012245037920	KB LN C SL	BLISTER	6				
342	44	20	6	20	22	5012245037890	KB LN C SL	BOX	1				
342	58	25	8.8	29	28	5012245037937	KB LN C SL	BOX	1				



## www.squirelocks.co.uk

Henry Squire & Sons Limited, Hilton Cross Business Park, Cannock Road, Featherstone, Wolverhampton, WV10 7QZ

Tel: 01902 308050 Fax: 01902 308051 E-Mail: info@henry-squire.co.uk

